POS

NL

NO

308

310

3N

312

Adventure Cup 2021

SS3: Araquari - Araquari (28.6km)

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

DOUGLAS ANDREY ROCHA
HONDA 420

EVINICIUS BATISTA CRUZ
CFMOTO CFORCE

CAROLINE RUDNICK
HONDA 420

KALINE KRUEGER

31/01/2021 - 16:48:47
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: QUAD 3

TEMPO
00:21:12.8

00:21:33.4

00:21:39.4

* ok k

Penal

Bonus

* Kk

* Kk

* Kk

Kk

* Kk

* Kk

* k%

* Kk

CHW&AT

TOTAL
Dif. Lider
00:21:12.8

00:21:33.4

00:00:20.5
00:21:39.4

00:00:26.6
00:00:06.1

* k%

CRONOMETRAGEM E APURAGAO:

CHRON@SAT




